PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Linear Lensed Strip
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
Rigid 22 gauge post painted housing is available for individual or
continuous row mounting. The tool-less access allows easy entry into

4′ | 8′ Lensed Strip
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ILS 4 5L L 4
PRODUCT
SERIES
FIXTURE
LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE LENS
OPTION
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILS = LED Linear
Industrial Strip
4 = 4 Feet
8 = 8 Feet
3L = 3,000 Lumen Package
5L = 5,000 Lumen Package
6L = 6,000 Lumen Package
8L = 8,000 Lumen Package
L = With Lens 35 = 3500K CCT
4 = 4000K CCT
5 = 5000K CCT
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
xT* = 3’ 120V Cord & Plug
xE* = 3’ 208V Cord & Plug
xF* = 3’ 240V Cord & Plug
xS* = 3’ 277V Cord & Plug
EB = Emergency Back-Up
M = Motion Sensor
IC = Integrated Control
*x = 3 for 3’ Cord; 6 for 6’ cord, 10 for 10’ cord; and 20
for 20’ cord lengths
PERFORMANCE DATA
Unit
FixtUre
Length
Cri
3500K CCt 4000K CCt 5000K CCt
Wattage
repLaCes
Up toDeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
iLs43LL 4′ 80 3,041 135 3,032 134 3,242 143 23 70W MH
iLs45LL 4′ 80 5,017 131 5,002 130 5,348 139 38 4L T8 FL
iLs46LL 4′ 80 6,036 138 6,018 137 6,434 147 44 4L T8 FL
ILS48LL 4′ 80 8,072 132 8,048 132 8,605 141 61 4L T8 FL
iLs88LL 8′ 80 8,212 136 8,075 133 8,664 143 61 4L T8 FL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by